

CITY OF PUYALLUP **Development & Permitting Services** 333 S. Meridian, Puyallup, WA 98371 (253) 864-4165

www.cityofpuyallup.org

Permit No: F-21-0126

## FIRE SPRINKLERS

Puyallup, WA

Job Address	Address: 1019 39TH AVE SE, PUYALLUP, WA 98374 Parcel # 0419034038	<b>ISSUED</b> January 04, 2022
Owner BCC PUYALLUP LLC	3600 136TH PL SE BELLEVUE, WA 98006-1417	
Applicant PATRIOT FIRE PROTI JOHND@PATRIOTFI	ection 2707 70th ave e tacoma, wa 98424 John Dacca <no Re.com</no 	STREET ADDRESS> WA
	ECTION 2707 70TH AVE E TACOMA, WA 98424 (253) 926-2290 WA L 4 (253) 926-2290 shaina.morgan@patriotfire.com WA L&I #:	&I #:Shaina Morgan 2707 70th Ave E
Description of Wor FIRE SPRIKLER (10) ~	<b>k</b> • WESTWOOD SHIPPING LINES - SUITE 250	
Permit Types	Fire Sprinklers	
Expiration Date: Ju	y 03, 2022	

## **Building Components:**

Quantity	Units	Description	Unit Cost	Subtotal Cost
10	HEADS	Automatic Fire-Sprinkler System, Alteration	\$0.00 \$0.00	
			Total Value of Work:	\$0.00

## Standard Conditions:

- 1. 1- PROVIDE PLANS AND PERMIT ON SITE FOR INSPECTION.
- 2- COVER AND FINAL INSPECTIONS ARE REQUIRED.
- 3- CONTRACTOR MUST BE PRESENT AT INSPECTIONS.

Permit is valid 180 days from date of issuance. Permit validity is subject to all adhering to all applicable codes, ordinances and standards, and conditions of this permit.

I certify that I am the owner of this property or the owner's authorized agent, Ap

Applicant:

including an appropriately licensed contractor. I have read and examined this PATRIOT FIRE PROTECTIONJOHN application and furnished true and correct information. I will comply with all provisions of law and ordinances governing this type of construction work, whether specific herein or not. By submitting this application, I give the jurisdiction permission to enter the property to perform inspections. The granting of this permit does not presume or give authority to violate or cancel the provisions of any other state or local law regulating construction or the performance of construction. I understand that failure to comply with the above may result in revocation of the permit.

DACCA